
WaMac Girls
Center Point-Urbana

Oct. 12, 2020
Sunny 64°, WNW 16 MPH

Results by B & W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Solon Middle School 41 3 7 9 10 12 13 19 14:40.6 1:25.4
2 Maquoketa Middle Scho 45 4 5 8 11 17 23 27 14:45.5 1:36.8
3 Williamsburg 54 1 2 15 16 20 21 14:45.4 3:04.7
4 Mount Vernon-Lisbon M 87 6 14 18 24 25 26 29 16:40.2 4:55.1
5 Clear Creek Amana 143 22 28 30 31 32 22:38.4 10:20.2

Incomplete Teams: Beckman Catholic, Benton Community, Center Point Urbana, Independence, South Tama Middle Sch, Vernon Middle School/, Vinton-Shellsburg Mid
West Delaware

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Solon Middle School
3 Annabelle Stelpflug, 7 13:56.1 6:58
7 Mallory Wigle, 7 14:27.4 7:14
9 Jillian Elijah, 7 14:48.2 7:24
10 Piper Barnhouse, 7 14:49.8 7:25
12 Delainey Durr, 7 15:21.5 7:41
13 Layla Shipley, 7 15:21.6 7:41
19 Marin Ashbacker, 7 15:51.8 7:56

Total Time = 1:13:23.0     Total Places = 41

2. Maquoketa Middle Scho
4 Justice Armbruster, 7 14:00.2 7:00
5 Maelyn Kluever, 7 14:16.2 7:08
8 Izzy Hardin, 7 14:37.5 7:19
11 Kendall Kuhlman, 7 15:16.5 7:38
17 Simone Frana, 7 15:36.9 7:48
23 Samantha Reckemeyer, 7

17:41.5 8:51
27 Skylar Ingersol, 7 19:45.0 9:52

Total Time = 1:13:47.3     Total Places = 45

3. Williamsburg
1 Zoe Hulseberg, 7 13:03.0 6:31
2 Ashlyn Hoffman, 7 13:32.1 6:46
15 Eleanor Sinclair, 7 15:30.9 7:45
16 Hayden Wade, 7 15:33.3 7:47
20 Anya Rivera, 7 16:07.6 8:04
21 Cenzie Williamson, 7 16:45.7 8:23

Total Time = 1:13:46.9     Total Places = 54

4. Mount Vernon-Lisbon M
6 Kiersten Swart, 7 14:22.7 7:11
14 Edith Dawson, 7 15:26.0 7:43
18 Korah Robinson, 7 15:37.0 7:48
24 Ingrid Morf, 7 18:37.1 9:19
25 Abby Bock, 7 19:17.8 9:39
26 Allie Teague, 7 19:21.5 9:41
29 Jaelynn Williams, 7 20:46.2 10:23

Total Time = 1:23:20.6     Total Places = 87

5. Clear Creek Amana
22 Jaylin Herring, 7 16:48.4 8:24
28 Jaymie Sherlock, 7 19:59.0 9:59
30 Kania Brooks, 7 24:09.5 12:05
31 Julieta Ortiz, 7 25:06.2 12:33
32 Tessa Mulder, 7 27:08.6 13:34

Total Time = 1:53:11.7     Total Places = 143



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Zoe Hulseberg, 7 13:03.0 6:31 Williamsburg
2 Katcher Deni, 7 13:30.2 6:45 Center Point Urbana
3 2 Ashlyn Hoffman, 7 13:32.1 6:46 Williamsburg
4 3 Annabelle Stelpflug, 7 13:56.1 6:58 Solon Middle School

7:00 Pace
5 4 Justice Armbruster, 7 14:00.2 7:00 Maquoketa Middle Scho
6 5 Maelyn Kluever, 7 14:16.2 7:08 Maquoketa Middle Scho
7 Miller Lillian, 7 14:20.9 7:10 Center Point Urbana
8 6 Kiersten Swart, 7 14:22.7 7:11 Mount Vernon-Lisbon M
9 7 Mallory Wigle, 7 14:27.4 7:14 Solon Middle School
10 8 Izzy Hardin, 7 14:37.5 7:19 Maquoketa Middle Scho
11 9 Jillian Elijah, 7 14:48.2 7:24 Solon Middle School
12 10 Piper Barnhouse, 7 14:49.8 7:25 Solon Middle School
13 Maggie Utsinger, 7 15:07.5 7:34 Vernon Middle School/
14 Hayley Potter, 7 15:08.5 7:34 Vernon Middle School/
15 11 Kendall Kuhlman, 7 15:16.5 7:38 Maquoketa Middle Scho
16 12 Delainey Durr, 7 15:21.5 7:41 Solon Middle School
17 13 Layla Shipley, 7 15:21.6 7:41 Solon Middle School
18 14 Edith Dawson, 7 15:26.0 7:43 Mount Vernon-Lisbon M
19 15 Eleanor Sinclair, 7 15:30.9 7:45 Williamsburg
20 16 Hayden Wade, 7 15:33.3 7:47 Williamsburg
21 17 Simone Frana, 7 15:36.9 7:48 Maquoketa Middle Scho
22 18 Korah Robinson, 7 15:37.0 7:48 Mount Vernon-Lisbon M
23 Kriegel Kolbie, 7 15:48.8 7:54 Center Point Urbana
24 19 Marin Ashbacker, 7 15:51.8 7:56 Solon Middle School
25 Ava Blaker, 7 15:53.3 7:57 Independence

8:00 Pace
26 Alexandra Welte, 7 16:01.0 8:00 Benton Community
27 20 Anya Rivera, 7 16:07.6 8:04 Williamsburg
28 Piper Stahle, 7 16:18.9 8:09 Solon Middle School
29 Delaney DeWild, 7 16:26.1 8:13 Solon Middle School
30 Madyn Hahn, 7 16:33.0 8:16 Solon Middle School
31 21 Cenzie Williamson, 7 16:45.7 8:23 Williamsburg
32 Trea Eidahl, 7 16:47.2 8:24 Solon Middle School
33 22 Jaylin Herring, 7 16:48.4 8:24 Clear Creek Amana
34 Maddelyn Pauley, 7 16:53.5 8:27 Solon Middle School
35 Sloane Slouha, 7 17:25.0 8:42 Benton Community
36 Delaney Shindelar, 7 17:25.2 8:43 Vernon Middle School/
37 Sabin Riley, 7 17:32.1 8:46 Center Point Urbana
38 23 Samantha Reckemeyer, 7

17:41.5 8:51 Maquoketa Middle Scho
39 Brooklin Ante, 7 17:43.4 8:52 West Delaware

9:00 Pace
40 Maria McGrane, 7 18:08.0 9:04 Beckman Catholic
41 Rachel Schwarten, 7 18:19.3 9:10 Beckman Catholic
42 24 Ingrid Morf, 7 18:37.1 9:19 Mount Vernon-Lisbon M
43 25 Abby Bock, 7 19:17.8 9:39 Mount Vernon-Lisbon M
44 26 Allie Teague, 7 19:21.5 9:41 Mount Vernon-Lisbon M
45 27 Skylar Ingersol, 7 19:45.0 9:52 Maquoketa Middle Scho
46 28 Jaymie Sherlock, 7 19:59.0 9:59 Clear Creek Amana

10:00 Pace
47 Joli Sinnwell, 7 20:18.2 10:09 Solon Middle School
48 29 Jaelynn Williams, 7 20:46.2 10:23 Mount Vernon-Lisbon M
49 Mae Krapfl, 7 20:46.3 10:23 Mount Vernon-Lisbon M
50 Erin Gaffney, 7 20:48.6 10:24 Mount Vernon-Lisbon M
51 Annalynn Stiefel, 7 21:44.9 10:52 Vinton-Shellsburg Mid
52 Cora Widel, 7 21:49.5 10:55 Maquoketa Middle Scho
53 Alexa Henkle, 7 21:50.9 10:55 Vinton-Shellsburg Mid

11:00 Pace
54 Calli Torres, 7 23:12.1 11:36 Vinton-Shellsburg Mid
55 Alex Pons, 7 23:18.2 11:39 Mount Vernon-Lisbon M
56 Alex Castanon, 7 23:20.8 11:40 South Tama Middle Sch

12:00 Pace
57 30 Kania Brooks, 7 24:09.5 12:05 Clear Creek Amana
58 Danika Koeplin, 7 24:10.6 12:05 Mount Vernon-Lisbon M
59 31 Julieta Ortiz, 7 25:06.2 12:33 Clear Creek Amana

13:00 Pace
60 Cait O'Connor, 7 26:57.4 13:29 Mount Vernon-Lisbon M
61 32 Tessa Mulder, 7 27:08.6 13:34 Clear Creek Amana

15:00 Pace
62 Madison Singbeil, 7 31:15.5 15:38 Solon Middle School



WaMaC Middle School Conference Meet 7th Grade Boys
Center Point Elementry School

Oct. 12, 2020
Sunny 64°, WNW 16 MPH, 26% Humidity

Results by B & W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Williamsburg 47 2 4 9 14 18 37 38 13:16.4 1:42.4
2 Center Point Urbana 58 1 3 8 21 25 26 29 13:17.5 2:59.9
3 Solon Middle School 80 10 15 16 19 20 22 31 14:01.6 0:45.3
4 Beckman Catholic 108 5 6 23 30 44 14:40.2 4:53.2
5 Clear Creek Amana 125 11 12 24 35 43 48 50 15:10.7 3:48.6
6 Vernon Middle School/ 131 7 13 17 41 53 15:47.6 8:39.1
7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon M 168 27 32 33 36 40 42 45 15:51.6 1:40.1
8 West Delaware 217 28 39 46 49 55 19:23.2 11:25.3
9 Benton Community 238 34 47 51 52 54 19:46.2 5:36.5

Incomplete Teams: Maquoketa Middle Scho, South Tama Middle Sch, Vinton-Shellsburg Mid

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Williamsburg
2 Clayton Yelland, 7 12:29.7 6:15
4 Nelson Crow, 7 12:42.7 6:21
9 Finn Brummel, 7 12:59.7 6:30
14 Nolan Kent, 7 13:57.8 6:59
18 Hayes Arwine, 7 14:12.1 7:06
37 P J Carey, 7 16:19.2 8:10
38 Hudson Nunnelley, 7 16:26.9 8:13

Total Time = 1:06:22.0     Total Places = 47

2. Center Point Urbana
1 Estling Cayle, 7 11:44.7 5:52
3 Grimm Cooper, 7 12:33.7 6:17
8 Sholes Benjamin, 7 12:58.5 6:29
21 Roseberry Easton, 7 14:25.8 7:13
25 Nissen Logan, 7 14:44.6 7:22
26 Covington Kinnick, 7 14:54.7 7:27
29 Batcheler Landon, 7 15:11.0 7:35

Total Time = 1:06:27.3     Total Places = 58

3. Solon Middle School
10 Charlie Pettit, 7 13:33.9 6:47
15 Camden Lyons, 7 13:59.6 7:00
16 Owen Young, 7 14:02.2 7:01
19 Caden Bails, 7 14:12.9 7:06
20 Caden Mai, 7 14:19.1 7:10
22 Eli Cash, 7 14:34.2 7:17
31 Toby Kleinsmith, 7 15:32.2 7:46

Total Time = 1:10:07.7     Total Places = 80

4. Beckman Catholic
5 Andrew Schlarmann, 7 12:52.7 6:26
6 Adam Gaul, 7 12:52.9 6:26
23 Brenndan Engler, 7 14:34.6 7:17
30 Alexander Kerper, 7 15:14.8 7:37
44 Brody Hageman, 7 17:45.8 8:53

Total Time = 1:13:20.8     Total Places = 108

5. Clear Creek Amana
11 Nicholas Schieltz, 7 13:42.1 6:51
12 Samson Strank, 7 13:44.0 6:52
24 Jackson Vanhorn, 7 14:42.0 7:21
35 Connor Duncan, 7 16:14.7 8:07
43 Luke Dains, 7 17:30.6 8:45
48 Brett Lepire, 7 19:05.5 9:33

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

50 Malachi Laschke, 7 20:28.6 10:14
Total Time = 1:15:53.4     Total Places = 125

6. Vernon Middle School/
7 Bennett Kautz, 7 12:53.6 6:27
13 Quinn Lorenz, 7 13:44.5 6:52
17 Elliot Zrudsky, 7 14:09.9 7:05
41 Samuel Proctor, 7 16:37.3 8:19
53 Aaron Quaas, 7 21:32.7 10:46

Total Time = 1:18:58.0     Total Places = 131

7. Mount Vernon-Lisbon M
27 Sawyer Feldman, 7 14:55.6 7:28
32 Brody Speidel, 7 15:33.1 7:47
33 Nathan Conrad, 7 15:54.2 7:57
36 Caleb Ross, 7 16:19.2 8:10
40 Grant Tucker, 7 16:35.7 8:18
42 Charles Clark, 7 16:56.8 8:28
45 Wyatt Smith, 7 18:27.5 9:14

Total Time = 1:19:17.8     Total Places = 168

8. West Delaware
28 Trent Menard, 7 15:01.6 7:31
39 William Kelley, 7 16:32.8 8:16
46 Aiden Chopard, 7 18:45.1 9:23
49 Rylee Placke, 7 20:09.2 10:05
55 Cade Fessler, 7 26:26.9 13:13

Total Time = 1:36:55.6     Total Places = 217

9. Benton Community
34 Weston Kaestner, 7 16:09.7 8:05
47 Ethan Mead, 7 19:04.9 9:32
51 Nate Becker, 7 20:55.0 10:27
52 Jackson Silhanek, 7 20:55.1 10:28
54 Andrew Hines, 7 21:46.1 10:53

Total Time = 1:38:50.8     Total Places = 238



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Estling Cayle, 7 11:44.7 5:52 Center Point Urbana
6:00 Pace

2 2 Clayton Yelland, 7 12:29.7 6:15 Williamsburg
3 3 Grimm Cooper, 7 12:33.7 6:17 Center Point Urbana
4 4 Nelson Crow, 7 12:42.7 6:21 Williamsburg
5 Max Notz, 7 12:43.8 6:22 Maquoketa Middle Scho
6 5 Andrew Schlarmann, 7 12:52.7 6:26 Beckman Catholic
7 6 Adam Gaul, 7 12:52.9 6:26 Beckman Catholic
8 7 Bennett Kautz, 7 12:53.6 6:27 Vernon Middle School/
9 8 Sholes Benjamin, 7 12:58.5 6:29 Center Point Urbana
10 Barrett Jesina, 7 12:59.2 6:30 South Tama Middle Sch
11 9 Finn Brummel, 7 12:59.7 6:30 Williamsburg
12 10 Charlie Pettit, 7 13:33.9 6:47 Solon Middle School
13 11 Nicholas Schieltz, 7 13:42.1 6:51 Clear Creek Amana
14 12 Samson Strank, 7 13:44.0 6:52 Clear Creek Amana
15 13 Quinn Lorenz, 7 13:44.5 6:52 Vernon Middle School/
16 14 Nolan Kent, 7 13:57.8 6:59 Williamsburg

7:00 Pace
17 15 Camden Lyons, 7 13:59.6 7:00 Solon Middle School
18 16 Owen Young, 7 14:02.2 7:01 Solon Middle School
19 Zachary Dickinson, 7 14:03.6 7:02 Vinton-Shellsburg Mid
20 Connor Deforest, 7 14:04.8 7:02 Maquoketa Middle Scho
21 17 Elliot Zrudsky, 7 14:09.9 7:05 Vernon Middle School/
22 18 Hayes Arwine, 7 14:12.1 7:06 Williamsburg
23 19 Caden Bails, 7 14:12.9 7:06 Solon Middle School
24 20 Caden Mai, 7 14:19.1 7:10 Solon Middle School
25 21 Roseberry Easton, 7 14:25.8 7:13 Center Point Urbana
26 22 Eli Cash, 7 14:34.2 7:17 Solon Middle School
27 23 Brenndan Engler, 7 14:34.6 7:17 Beckman Catholic
28 24 Jackson Vanhorn, 7 14:42.0 7:21 Clear Creek Amana
29 25 Nissen Logan, 7 14:44.6 7:22 Center Point Urbana
30 26 Covington Kinnick, 7 14:54.7 7:27 Center Point Urbana
31 27 Sawyer Feldman, 7 14:55.6 7:28 Mount Vernon-Lisbon M
32 28 Trent Menard, 7 15:01.6 7:31 West Delaware
33 29 Batcheler Landon, 7 15:11.0 7:35 Center Point Urbana
34 Fleming Carter, 7 15:14.8 7:37 Center Point Urbana
35 30 Alexander Kerper, 7 15:14.8 7:37 Beckman Catholic
36 31 Toby Kleinsmith, 7 15:32.2 7:46 Solon Middle School
37 32 Brody Speidel, 7 15:33.1 7:47 Mount Vernon-Lisbon M
38 Riley Bastarache, 7 15:51.6 7:56 South Tama Middle Sch
39 33 Nathan Conrad, 7 15:54.2 7:57 Mount Vernon-Lisbon M

8:00 Pace
40 Jacob Kramer, 7 16:01.7 8:01 Solon Middle School
41 34 Weston Kaestner, 7 16:09.7 8:05 Benton Community
42 35 Connor Duncan, 7 16:14.7 8:07 Clear Creek Amana
43 36 Caleb Ross, 7 16:19.2 8:10 Mount Vernon-Lisbon M
44 37 P J Carey, 7 16:19.2 8:10 Williamsburg
45 38 Hudson Nunnelley, 7 16:26.9 8:13 Williamsburg
46 39 William Kelley, 7 16:32.8 8:16 West Delaware
47 40 Grant Tucker, 7 16:35.7 8:18 Mount Vernon-Lisbon M
48 41 Samuel Proctor, 7 16:37.3 8:19 Vernon Middle School/
49 Peter Feddersen, 7 16:40.9 8:20 Williamsburg
50 42 Charles Clark, 7 16:56.8 8:28 Mount Vernon-Lisbon M
51 Cardo William, 7 16:58.2 8:29 Center Point Urbana
52 43 Luke Dains, 7 17:30.6 8:45 Clear Creek Amana
53 44 Brody Hageman, 7 17:45.8 8:53 Beckman Catholic

9:00 Pace
54 Hudson Rule, 7 18:00.5 9:00 Vinton-Shellsburg Mid
55 45 Wyatt Smith, 7 18:27.5 9:14 Mount Vernon-Lisbon M
56 46 Aiden Chopard, 7 18:45.1 9:23 West Delaware
57 47 Ethan Mead, 7 19:04.9 9:32 Benton Community
58 48 Brett Lepire, 7 19:05.5 9:33 Clear Creek Amana
59 Kayden Kirkman, 7 19:35.3 9:48 Vinton-Shellsburg Mid

10:00 Pace
60 Hayden Henkle, 7 20:02.4 10:01 Vinton-Shellsburg Mid
61 49 Rylee Placke, 7 20:09.2 10:05 West Delaware
62 50 Malachi Laschke, 7 20:28.6 10:14 Clear Creek Amana
63 Abdel Alburawi, 7 20:35.5 10:18 Clear Creek Amana
64 51 Nate Becker, 7 20:55.0 10:27 Benton Community
65 52 Jackson Silhanek, 7 20:55.1 10:28 Benton Community
66 53 Aaron Quaas, 7 21:32.7 10:46 Vernon Middle School/
67 McDowell Colton, 7 21:42.3 10:51 Center Point Urbana
68 Luke Kleinmeyer, 7 21:42.7 10:51 Williamsburg



69 Spencer Michels, 7 21:45.0 10:52 Solon Middle School
70 54 Andrew Hines, 7 21:46.1 10:53 Benton Community

11:00 Pace
71 Liam Meloy, 7 21:59.2 11:00 Clear Creek Amana

12:00 Pace
72 Andrew Augustine, 7 24:49.2 12:25 Clear Creek Amana
73 Sawyer Smith, 7 24:51.8 12:26 Clear Creek Amana

13:00 Pace
74 55 Cade Fessler, 7 26:26.9 13:13 West Delaware



WaMaC Middle School Conference Meet 8th Grade Girls
Center Point Elementry School

Oct. 12, 2020
Sunny 64°, WNW 16 MPH, 26% Humidity

Results by B & W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Solon Middle School 28 1 4 5 8 10 12 18 13:27.3 1:18.0
2 Center Point Urbana 53 2 7 13 14 17 23 24 13:58.5 2:07.6
3 Williamsburg 93 6 9 20 27 31 34 15:12.3 3:25.0
4 Vernon Middle School/ 114 16 21 22 25 30 32 33 15:41.0 2:09.3
5 West Delaware 119 11 15 19 36 38 17:20.5 7:35.1
6 Clear Creek Amana 121 3 26 28 29 35 37 16:11.8 6:12.3

Incomplete Teams: Beckman Catholic, Benton Community, Independence, Maquoketa Middle Scho, Mount Vernon-Lisbon M, South Tama Middle Sch, Vinton-Shellsburg Mid

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Solon Middle School
1 Lydia Hogan, 8 12:39.7 6:20
4 Grace Hoeper, 8 13:23.6 6:42
5 Sydney Dee, 8 13:28.4 6:44
8 Valerie Miller, 8 13:46.8 6:53
10 Rose McAtee, 8 13:57.7 6:59
12 Ella Sheeley, 8 14:05.2 7:03
18 Kobi Lietz, 8 15:14.3 7:37

Total Time = 1:07:16.2     Total Places = 28

2. Center Point Urbana
2 Paine Julia, 8 12:47.1 6:24
7 McCormick Sydney, 8 13:44.2 6:52
13 Bockensted Madison, 8 14:09.5 7:05
14 Sweeney Avery, 8 14:16.8 7:08
17 Fall Paige, 8 14:54.6 7:27
23 Gerhold Allison, 8 15:42.7 7:51
24 Mourlam Allison, 8 15:50.9 7:55

Total Time = 1:09:52.2     Total Places = 53

3. Williamsburg
6 Maelyn Parsons, 8 13:36.2 6:48
9 Briley Winegarden, 8 13:57.4 6:59
20 Zoey Soukup, 8 15:22.8 7:41
27 Molly Thomas, 8 16:03.7 8:02
31 Abby Batey, 8 17:01.2 8:31
34 Jaiden Geels, 8 18:12.9 9:06

Total Time = 1:16:01.3     Total Places = 93

4. Vernon Middle School/
16 Audra Meyer, 8 14:44.5 7:22
21 Kyra Cordes, 8 15:23.2 7:42
22 Laura Fitch, 8 15:25.4 7:43
25 Ava Cooper, 8 15:58.1 7:59
30 Greta Kautz, 8 16:53.7 8:27
32 Tiffany McCarty, 8 17:49.7 8:55
33 Haddie Harker, 8 18:05.0 9:02

Total Time = 1:18:24.9     Total Places = 114

5. West Delaware
11 Josie McMahon, 8 13:59.3 7:00
15 Abby Kass, 8 14:39.9 7:20
19 Trudy Loecke, 8 15:17.8 7:39
36 Monica Hernandez, 8 21:10.7 10:35
38 Gwenith Pasker, 8 21:34.4 10:47

Total Time = 1:26:42.1     Total Places = 119

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

6. Clear Creek Amana
3 Kira Barker, 8 13:03.9 6:32
26 Ella Chatham, 8 15:59.7 8:00
28 Olivia Stopko, 8 16:08.7 8:04
29 Eva Leighton-Dick, 8 16:30.5 8:15
35 Ava Weatherford, 8 19:16.2 9:38
37 Meara Crozier, 8 21:25.6 10:43

Total Time = 1:20:59.0     Total Places = 121



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Lydia Hogan, 8 12:39.7 6:20 Solon Middle School
2 2 Paine Julia, 8 12:47.1 6:24 Center Point Urbana
3 3 Kira Barker, 8 13:03.9 6:32 Clear Creek Amana
4 4 Grace Hoeper, 8 13:23.6 6:42 Solon Middle School
5 5 Sydney Dee, 8 13:28.4 6:44 Solon Middle School
6 Bella Louvar, 8 13:28.5 6:44 Independence
7 6 Maelyn Parsons, 8 13:36.2 6:48 Williamsburg
8 7 McCormick Sydney, 8 13:44.2 6:52 Center Point Urbana
9 Emrie Johnson, 8 13:46.6 6:53 Mount Vernon-Lisbon M
10 8 Valerie Miller, 8 13:46.8 6:53 Solon Middle School
11 9 Briley Winegarden, 8 13:57.4 6:59 Williamsburg
12 10 Rose McAtee, 8 13:57.7 6:59 Solon Middle School

7:00 Pace
13 11 Josie McMahon, 8 13:59.3 7:00 West Delaware
14 Clare Nydegger, 8 14:04.6 7:02 Mount Vernon-Lisbon M
15 12 Ella Sheeley, 8 14:05.2 7:03 Solon Middle School
16 13 Bockensted Madison, 8 14:09.5 7:05 Center Point Urbana
17 14 Sweeney Avery, 8 14:16.8 7:08 Center Point Urbana
18 Olivia Primrose, 8 14:25.1 7:13 Vinton-Shellsburg Mid
19 Abby Jones, 8 14:36.5 7:18 Benton Community
20 15 Abby Kass, 8 14:39.9 7:20 West Delaware
21 16 Audra Meyer, 8 14:44.5 7:22 Vernon Middle School/
22 Reaghan Ressler, 8 14:50.3 7:25 Independence
23 17 Fall Paige, 8 14:54.6 7:27 Center Point Urbana
24 18 Kobi Lietz, 8 15:14.3 7:37 Solon Middle School
25 Madelyn Reiter, 8 15:16.3 7:38 Beckman Catholic
26 Addi Greene, 8 15:16.4 7:38 Solon Middle School
27 19 Trudy Loecke, 8 15:17.8 7:39 West Delaware
28 20 Zoey Soukup, 8 15:22.8 7:41 Williamsburg
29 21 Kyra Cordes, 8 15:23.2 7:42 Vernon Middle School/
30 22 Laura Fitch, 8 15:25.4 7:43 Vernon Middle School/
31 Marie Grebner, 8 15:37.2 7:49 Beckman Catholic
32 Silvie Hendricks, 8 15:41.1 7:51 Solon Middle School
33 23 Gerhold Allison, 8 15:42.7 7:51 Center Point Urbana
34 24 Mourlam Allison, 8 15:50.9 7:55 Center Point Urbana
35 25 Ava Cooper, 8 15:58.1 7:59 Vernon Middle School/

8:00 Pace
36 Kara VeDepo, 8 15:59.4 8:00 Solon Middle School
37 26 Ella Chatham, 8 15:59.7 8:00 Clear Creek Amana
38 27 Molly Thomas, 8 16:03.7 8:02 Williamsburg
39 28 Olivia Stopko, 8 16:08.7 8:04 Clear Creek Amana
40 29 Eva Leighton-Dick, 8 16:30.5 8:15 Clear Creek Amana
41 Farrah Hendricks, 8 16:36.1 8:18 Solon Middle School
42 30 Greta Kautz, 8 16:53.7 8:27 Vernon Middle School/
43 31 Abby Batey, 8 17:01.2 8:31 Williamsburg
44 Olivia Bonnema, 8 17:14.0 8:37 Solon Middle School
45 Evelyn Nelson, 8 17:14.7 8:37 Maquoketa Middle Scho
46 Lizzy Kremer, 8 17:25.2 8:43 Independence
47 Finley Starr, 8 17:36.8 8:48 Maquoketa Middle Scho
48 32 Tiffany McCarty, 8 17:49.7 8:55 Vernon Middle School/

9:00 Pace
49 Olivia Scott, 8 18:02.1 9:01 Solon Middle School
50 33 Haddie Harker, 8 18:05.0 9:02 Vernon Middle School/
51 Belle Johannsen, 8 18:08.4 9:04 South Tama Middle Sch
52 34 Jaiden Geels, 8 18:12.9 9:06 Williamsburg
53 Renee Vig, 8 18:36.8 9:18 Mount Vernon-Lisbon M
54 Libolt Payton, 8 18:57.3 9:29 Center Point Urbana
55 Chloe Mossman, 8 19:02.5 9:31 Vinton-Shellsburg Mid
56 Sailor Schmidt, 7 19:04.2 9:32 Maquoketa Middle Scho
57 35 Ava Weatherford, 8 19:16.2 9:38 Clear Creek Amana
58 Lucy Miller, 8 19:27.0 9:43 Solon Middle School
59 Jocelyn Hendricks, 8 19:30.6 9:45 Solon Middle School

10:00 Pace
60 Engen Delaney, 8 20:12.7 10:06 Center Point Urbana
61 Autumn Brade, 8 20:31.4 10:16 Vernon Middle School/
62 36 Monica Hernandez, 8 21:10.7 10:35 West Delaware
63 Finley Starr, 8 21:12.3 10:36 Maquoketa Middle Scho
64 Evans Ramya, 8 21:21.6 10:41 Center Point Urbana
65 37 Meara Crozier, 8 21:25.6 10:43 Clear Creek Amana
66 38 Gwenith Pasker, 8 21:34.4 10:47 West Delaware
67 Abigail Chyma, 8 21:50.9 10:55 South Tama Middle Sch
68 Wilkins Alivia, 8 21:56.3 10:58 Center Point Urbana



WaMaC Middle School Conference Meet 8th Grade Boys
Center Point Elementry School

Oct. 12, 2020
Sunny 64°, WNW 16 MPH, 26% Humidity

Results by B & W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Clear Creek Amana 61 3 5 11 13 29 31 35 12:57.6 2:19.9
2 West Delaware 62 2 9 14 17 20 22 39 12:54.1 1:33.8
3 Solon Middle School 84 1 4 15 27 37 41 46 13:22.1 4:53.4
4 Mount Vernon-Lisbon M 98 7 18 19 24 30 32 34 13:33.1 1:46.9
5 Independence 104 6 16 21 28 33 43 13:43.8 2:35.0
6 Maquoketa Middle Scho 122 8 10 23 36 45 15:14.7 8:22.4
7 Center Point Urbana 141 12 25 26 38 40 42 44 14:52.3 3:51.5

Incomplete Teams: Beckman Catholic, Benton Community, South Tama Middle Sch, Vernon Middle School/, Vinton-Shellsburg Mid, Williamsburg

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Clear Creek Amana
3 Brock Hilsman, 8 12:00.0 6:00
5 Hayden Umoren, 8 12:18.5 6:09
11 Seth Smigel, 8 13:01.6 6:31
13 Tate Schloss, 8 13:08.0 6:34
29 Kaden Phan, 8 14:19.9 7:10
31 Tanner Meskimen, 8 14:37.0 7:18
35 Robert Meade, 8 15:38.7 7:49

Total Time = 1:04:48.0     Total Places = 61

2. West Delaware
2 Ashton Chesmore, 8 11:54.8 5:57
9 Jase Turnis, 8 12:41.7 6:21
14 Michael Kephart, 8 13:10.0 6:35
17 Braden Wenger, 8 13:15.3 6:38
20 Christian Timmerman, 8

13:28.5 6:44
22 Ashton Fangman, 8 13:30.3 6:45
39 Keegan Carnicle, 8 16:30.5 8:15

Total Time = 1:04:30.3     Total Places = 62

3. Solon Middle School
1 Keegan Conway, 8 11:10.5 5:35
4 Evan Burg, 8 12:14.4 6:07
15 Jordan Schmidt, 8 13:12.8 6:36
27 Brycen Miller, 8 14:08.8 7:04
37 Logan Rudish, 8 16:03.9 8:02
41 Evzen Meza, 8 17:55.9 8:58
46 Leo Frees, 8 22:30.9 11:15

Total Time = 1:06:50.4     Total Places = 84

4. Mount Vernon-Lisbon M
7 Grady Olberding, 8 12:34.9 6:17
18 Graham Vavricek, 8 13:27.7 6:44
19 Cayden Scheil, 8 13:28.3 6:44
24 Seamus O'Connor, 8 13:52.8 6:56
30 Gabriel Mahoney, 8 14:21.7 7:11
32 Brody Nosek, 8 14:43.2 7:22
34 Chris Ricke, 8 15:32.4 7:46

Total Time = 1:07:45.4     Total Places = 98

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

5. Independence
6 Tyler Wieland, 8 12:33.8 6:17
16 Tanner Wilson, 8 13:13.0 6:36
21 Ethan Wilcox, 8 13:29.8 6:45
28 Talan Decker, 8 14:13.6 7:07
33 William Hansen, 8 15:08.7 7:34
43 Wyatt Fisher, 8 18:52.5 9:26

Total Time = 1:08:38.9     Total Places = 104

6. Maquoketa Middle Scho
8 Jacob Nabb, 8 12:38.0 6:19
10 Brant Bennis, 8 13:01.0 6:30
23 Victor Frana, 7 13:43.3 6:52
36 Carter Burken, 8 15:50.7 7:55
45 Beau Said, 8 21:00.3 10:30

Total Time = 1:16:13.3     Total Places = 122

7. Center Point Urbana
12 Easton Carter, 8 13:05.6 6:33
25 Clark Hunter, 8 13:56.1 6:58
26 Klawiter Brock, 8 14:01.8 7:01
38 Dreier Jacob, 8 16:20.5 8:10
40 Borkgren Quinn, 8 16:57.1 8:29
42 Fangman Gavin, 8 18:32.9 9:16
44 Spurlock Cohen, 8 19:29.4 9:45

Total Time = 1:14:21.1     Total Places = 141



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Keegan Conway, 8 11:10.5 5:35 Solon Middle School
2 2 Ashton Chesmore, 8 11:54.8 5:57 West Delaware

6:00 Pace
3 3 Brock Hilsman, 8 12:00.0 6:00 Clear Creek Amana
4 4 Evan Burg, 8 12:14.4 6:07 Solon Middle School
5 5 Hayden Umoren, 8 12:18.5 6:09 Clear Creek Amana
6 6 Tyler Wieland, 8 12:33.8 6:17 Independence
7 7 Grady Olberding, 8 12:34.9 6:17 Mount Vernon-Lisbon M
8 Ryan Sivola, 8 12:35.5 6:18 Vinton-Shellsburg Mid
9 8 Jacob Nabb, 8 12:38.0 6:19 Maquoketa Middle Scho
10 9 Jase Turnis, 8 12:41.7 6:21 West Delaware
11 10 Brant Bennis, 8 13:01.0 6:30 Maquoketa Middle Scho
12 11 Seth Smigel, 8 13:01.6 6:31 Clear Creek Amana
13 12 Easton Carter, 8 13:05.6 6:33 Center Point Urbana
14 13 Tate Schloss, 8 13:08.0 6:34 Clear Creek Amana
15 14 Michael Kephart, 8 13:10.0 6:35 West Delaware
16 15 Jordan Schmidt, 8 13:12.8 6:36 Solon Middle School
17 16 Tanner Wilson, 8 13:13.0 6:36 Independence
18 17 Braden Wenger, 8 13:15.3 6:38 West Delaware
19 Parker Domeyer, 8 13:18.6 6:39 Beckman Catholic
20 18 Graham Vavricek, 8 13:27.7 6:44 Mount Vernon-Lisbon M
21 19 Cayden Scheil, 8 13:28.3 6:44 Mount Vernon-Lisbon M
22 20 Christian Timmerman, 8

13:28.5 6:44 West Delaware
23 21 Ethan Wilcox, 8 13:29.8 6:45 Independence
24 22 Ashton Fangman, 8 13:30.3 6:45 West Delaware
25 Luke Lange, 8 13:32.8 6:46 Benton Community
26 Cale Graff, 8 13:42.7 6:51 South Tama Middle Sch
27 23 Victor Frana, 7 13:43.3 6:52 Maquoketa Middle Scho
28 24 Seamus O'Connor, 8 13:52.8 6:56 Mount Vernon-Lisbon M
29 Zach Soukup, 8 13:55.9 6:58 Williamsburg
30 25 Clark Hunter, 8 13:56.1 6:58 Center Point Urbana

7:00 Pace
31 26 Klawiter Brock, 8 14:01.8 7:01 Center Point Urbana
32 Shawn Brunsman, 7 14:05.9 7:03 Beckman Catholic
33 27 Brycen Miller, 8 14:08.8 7:04 Solon Middle School
34 28 Talan Decker, 8 14:13.6 7:07 Independence
35 29 Kaden Phan, 8 14:19.9 7:10 Clear Creek Amana
36 30 Gabriel Mahoney, 8 14:21.7 7:11 Mount Vernon-Lisbon M
37 31 Tanner Meskimen, 8 14:37.0 7:18 Clear Creek Amana
38 32 Brody Nosek, 8 14:43.2 7:22 Mount Vernon-Lisbon M
39 33 William Hansen, 8 15:08.7 7:34 Independence
40 Jerome Kapayou, 8 15:22.4 7:41 South Tama Middle Sch
41 34 Chris Ricke, 8 15:32.4 7:46 Mount Vernon-Lisbon M
42 35 Robert Meade, 8 15:38.7 7:49 Clear Creek Amana
43 Bryce Moquin, 8 15:45.1 7:53 Clear Creek Amana
44 David Hultquist, 8 15:47.7 7:54 Mount Vernon-Lisbon M
45 36 Carter Burken, 8 15:50.7 7:55 Maquoketa Middle Scho
46 Kade Kleinmeyer, 8 15:51.8 7:56 Clear Creek Amana

8:00 Pace
47 37 Logan Rudish, 8 16:03.9 8:02 Solon Middle School
48 Keegan Kenne, 8 16:16.5 8:08 Clear Creek Amana
49 38 Dreier Jacob, 8 16:20.5 8:10 Center Point Urbana
50 39 Keegan Carnicle, 8 16:30.5 8:15 West Delaware
51 Adam Cook, 8 16:42.3 8:21 West Delaware
52 40 Borkgren Quinn, 8 16:57.1 8:29 Center Point Urbana
53 Braeton Havel, 8 16:59.7 8:30 Benton Community
54 Cayden Beatty, 8 17:25.7 8:43 Mount Vernon-Lisbon M
55 Baxter Koons, 8 17:32.5 8:46 Williamsburg
56 41 Evzen Meza, 8 17:55.9 8:58 Solon Middle School

9:00 Pace
57 42 Fangman Gavin, 8 18:32.9 9:16 Center Point Urbana
58 Wes Duggan, 8 18:41.1 9:21 West Delaware
59 43 Wyatt Fisher, 8 18:52.5 9:26 Independence
60 Ethan Johnson, 8 18:59.4 9:30 Vernon Middle School/
61 44 Spurlock Cohen, 8 19:29.4 9:45 Center Point Urbana
62 Emmett Jordan, 8 19:35.9 9:48 Mount Vernon-Lisbon M

10:00 Pace
63 Brady Gammill, 8 20:03.1 10:02 Benton Community
64 Jack Kestel, 8 20:55.6 10:28 Clear Creek Amana
65 45 Beau Said, 8 21:00.3 10:30 Maquoketa Middle Scho

11:00 Pace
66 46 Leo Frees, 8 22:30.9 11:15 Solon Middle School



67 Caius Higley, 8 23:09.1 11:35 Vinton-Shellsburg Mid
12:00 Pace

68 Regan Jacob, 8 24:38.5 12:19 Center Point Urbana
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